Pipe Clips & Accessories
Section 3
Pipe Clips &
 Accessories
P i p e   C l i p s   &
   A c c e s s o r i e s
Brass Clips & Worm Drive Clamps
Single, Brass

• Die Cast
• M10 Thread
Single, Chrome
Code Size
MR15CP 15mm
MR22CP 22mm
MR28CP 28mm
MR35CP 35mm
MR42CP 42mm
MR54CP 54mm
• Die Cast
• M10 Thread
Single, Brass
BSP
Code Size
MRBSP15 15mm x 1/4"
MR1518 15mm x 1/8"
MRBSP22 22mm x 1/4"
MR2218 22mm x 1/8"
MRBSP28 28mm x 1/4"
MRBSP35 35mm x 1/4"
MRBSP42 42mm x 1/4"
MRBSP54 54mm x 1/4"
MRBSP67 67mm x 3/8"
MRBSP76 76mm x 1/2"
Cast Brass
Code Size
SO15 15mm
SO22 22mm

HB28 28mm
HB35 35mm
HB42 42mm
HB54 54mm
Hospital Brackets
Chrome
Code Size
HB15CP 15mm
HB22CP 22mm
HB28CP 28mm
HB35CP 35mm
HB42CP 42mm
HB54CP 54mm
Brass
Code Size
SOPB12 12mm
SOPB15 15mm
SOPB22 22mm
SOPB28 28mm
SOPB35 35mm
SOPB42 42mm
SOPB54 54mm
Pressed Screw-On
Chrome Plated
Code Size
SOPB15CP 15mm
SOPB22CP 22mm
SOPB28CP 28mm
SOPB35CP 35mm
SOPB42CP 42mm
SOPB54CP 54mm
Extension Pieces
M10, Male
Code Finish Size
MREXT Brass M10

MR22D 22mm
MR28D 28mm
MR35D 35mm
MR42D 42mm
MR54D 54mm
MR67D 67mm
MR76D 76mm
MR108D 108mm
Double Musen
Rings
• Die Cast
• M10 Threads
BSPP, Male,
Brass
Code Size
MRBSP15D 15mm x 1/4"
MRBSP22D 22mm x 1/4"
MRBSP28D 28mm x 1/4"
Brass
Code Size
DPBSP15 15mm
DPBSP22 22mm
DPBSP28 28mm
DPBSP35 35mm
DPBSP42 42mm
DPBSP54 54mm
Dual Purpose
• Die Cast
• 1/4" BSPP Threads
Chrome Plated
Code Size
DPBSP15CP 15mm
DPBSP22CP 22mm
DPBSP28CP 28mm
DPBSP35CP 35mm
DPBSP42CP 42mm
DPBSP54CP 54mm
Copper
Code Size
CS8 8mm
CS10 10mm

SS34 3/4"
SS1 1"
SS114 1.1/4"
SS112 1.1/2"
SS2 2"
Steel Saddle Clips
Pipe Clips &
 Accessories
R u b b e r   L i n e d   C l i p s  &
   A c c e s s o r i e s
Rubber Lined Clips & Accessories
'O' Clips
Code Size
RLC1419 14-19mm
RLC2025 20-25mm
RLC2631 26-31mm
RLC3236 32-36mm
RLC3843 38-43mm
RLC4751 47-51mm
RLC5358 53-58mm
RLC6064 60-64mm
RLC6872 68-72mm
RLC7580 75-80mm
RLC8186 81-86mm
RLC8792 87-92mm

PC035 35mm
PC042 42mm
PC054 54mm
PC067 67mm
PC076 76mm
* Other sizes and types available upon request
• Anti-vibration
• Mild steel
• Zinc plated
* Other sizes and types available upon request
Anti-Vibration
Universal M8/M10
Mild Steel, Zinc Plated
Aesthetically pleasing
RLC99105 99-105mm
RLC109112 109-112mm
RLC113118 113-118mm
RLC125130 125-130mm
RLC132137 132-137mm
RLC138142 138-142mm
RLC148152 148-152mm
RLC159166 159-166mm
RLC168172 168-172mm
RLC200212 200-212mm
RLC215220 215-200mm
RLC248252 248-252mm
RLC313318 313-318mm
Pipe Clips &
 Accessories
P l a s t i c   P i p e   C l i p s   &
   C o l l a r s